
 

 

2022 Camas Valley MS Boys Basketball Schedule 

 

Date     Away Team     Home Team 

Oct. 29th    Jamboree  TBD 

Tues. Nov. 1    Riddle       Camas Valley 

Thurs. Nov. 3    Canyonville     Camas Valley 

Tues. Nov. 8    Days Creek     Camas Valley 

Thurs. Nov. 10   Camas Valley     Glendale 

Tues. Nov. 15    BYE 

Thurs  Nov. 17   Camas Valley     Riddle 

Monday Nov 21st   Camas Valley     Canyonville 

Tues. Nov 29th   Camas Valley     Days Creek 

Tues. Dec. 1    Glendale      Camas Valley 

Tues. Dec. 6    BYE 

Sat. Dec 3    LFL B Tournament @ Camas Valley  (Gate Charged) 

Wed/Thur. Dec 7/8   Playoffs if needed 

Sat. 10/10    LFL A District Championships @ TBA (Gate Charged) 
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